
 3/19/2026 10:49 AM    HIGHLAND PARK MUNICIPAL COURT            DKSRPT Page:   1

     Court Date:   3/24/2026 12:00AM   3/24/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary
Judge.....: ALBERT D. HAMMACK              Court Clerk: GERRI ROBESON

Prosecutor: ASHLEY MCSWAIN                 Bailiff....: RUSSELL PREWITT
  Statuses: Include PH  PT  TR  TM  CN  C1  C2  C3  C4  CS  YA  YC  YH  YR  YV

Case Judge: <ALL>
================================================================================

Citation No. Docket No.  Defendant
================================================================================

H169270  -02 H169270 02  MALHOTRA, OMPRAKASH VASUDEV               1/15/1951
         C1  No SR Insurance                                           DPS   586

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 04:00PM
================================================================================

H178721  -01 H178721 01  CHAVARRIA, BRIANA NICOLE                 12/08/1995
         C3  Ran Stop Sign at a marked Stop Line                       DPS   624

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 02:45PM
================================================================================

H178721V -01 H178721V01  CHAVARRIA, BRIANA NICOLE                 12/08/1995
         C4  Violate Promise to Appear                                 DPS   559

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 02:45PM
================================================================================

H179542  -03 H179542 03  LOPEZ-PEREZ, ENDRY JESUS                  8/02/1997
         C4  No SR Insurance                                           DPS   646

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 03:15PM
================================================================================

H179542  -04 H179542 04  LOPEZ-PEREZ, ENDRY JESUS                  8/02/1997
         C3  Display Wrong License Plate                               DPS   646

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 03:15PM
================================================================================

H180243  -01 H180243 01  NUGEN, CONNER LEE                         5/07/1996
         C3  Impeding Traffic                                          DPS   682

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H180243V -01 H180243V01  NUGEN, CONNER LEE                         5/07/1996
         C3  Violate Promise to Appear                                 DPS   462

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H181827  -01 H181827 01  HUNTER, ANDREA MICHELLE                   6/12/1980
         PH  Registration/Expired Motor Vehicle                        DPS   718

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H182038  -02 H182038 02  JOHNSON, RONDERICK ANTWAIN                4/25/1977
         C4  No SR Insurance                                           DPS   708

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H182038  -03 H182038 03  JOHNSON, RONDERICK ANTWAIN                4/25/1977
         C1  Driving While License Invalid                             DPS   708

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H182438  -01 H182438 01  REHA, KEVIN MATTHEW JR                    8/19/1994
         C3  Registration/Expired Motor Vehicle                        DPS   689

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H184362  -01 H184362 01  SAVAGE, RHODA LYNN                        3/26/1958
         C3  Fail to Yield Right of Way                                DPS   624

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15AM
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     Court Date:   3/24/2026 12:00AM   3/24/2026 11:59PM       Preliminary
================================================================================

Citation No. Docket No.  Defendant
================================================================================

H184385  -01 H184385 01  FAIZ, MONELEE                             5/02/2003 U
         C3  Ran Stop Sign                                             DPS   701

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H184395  -01 H184395 01  RAUMAKER, MIRANDA NICOLE                  7/03/2000
         C3  Ran Red Light                                             DPS   682

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 03:15PM
================================================================================

H184395  -02 H184395 02  RAUMAKER, MIRANDA NICOLE                  7/03/2000
         C1  Registration/Expired Motor Vehicle                        DPS   682

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 03:15PM
================================================================================

H184433  -01 H184433 01  TEJEDA, SIRLEY JHOANNA                    7/09/1985
         PH  Ran Flashing Red Light                                    DPS   686

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 03:45PM
================================================================================

H184499  -01 H184499 01  ROSALEZ, MARCUS LIN                      10/18/2008 M
         TM  Speeding (School Zone) 6 to 10                            DPS   700

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 03:45PM
================================================================================

H184571  -01 H184571 01  KECKEISSEN, FRANK ANTHONY                 6/14/1958
         C3  Ran Flashing Red Light                                    DPS   720

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H184677  -01 H184677 01  ROMAN FLORES, CARLOS DANIEL               6/27/1999
         C1  Windshield AS1                                            DPS   720

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H184677  -02 H184677 02  ROMAN FLORES, CARLOS DANIEL               6/27/1999
         C1  Registration/Expired Motor Vehicle                        DPS   720

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H184677V -01 H184677V01  ROMAN FLORES, CARLOS DANIEL               6/27/1999
         C4  Violate Promise to Appear                                 DPS   462

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H184736  -02 H184736 02  LOPEZ, ISAAC ALEXANDER                    3/16/2000
         C1  No Valid Operator's License                               DPS   601

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H184736  -03 H184736 03  LOPEZ, ISAAC ALEXANDER                    3/16/2000
         C4  No SR Insurance                                           DPS   601

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H184780  -01 H184780 01  PHILLIPS PARLATTO, ALEXANDRA              5/22/2003 U
         PH  Ran Stop Sign                                             DPS   624

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H184784  -01 H184784 01  THOMAS, EVONY JEANETTE                   11/23/1987
         PT  Speeding (School Zone) 16 to 20                           DPS   715

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
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================================================================================

Citation No. Docket No.  Defendant
================================================================================

H184787  -01 H184787 01  GOMEZ JARAMILLO, HEBER DANIEL            10/31/1993
         PH  Ran Red Light                                             DPS   675

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H185046  -01 H185046 01  TRAVIS, DAMIEN KEITH                      8/25/2001 U
         C4  Speeding (School Zone) 6 to 10                            DPS   700

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H185046V -01 H185046V01  TRAVIS, DAMIEN KEITH                      8/25/2001 U
         C3  Violate Promise to Appear                                 DPS   462

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H185068  -01 H185068 01  CASTILLO, CARLO CARMINE                   6/10/2005 M
         C1  No Valid Operator's License                               DPS   675

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H185105  -01 H185105 01  HERRMANN, BRIAN PAUL                      8/06/1986
         C4  Ran Stop Sign                                             DPS   697

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H185121  -01 H185121 01  GOMEZ, OSCAR LOPEZ                       11/19/1984
         C3  Disregard Traffic Control - No Thru Traffic               DPS   624

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H185141  -01 H185141 01  KOHLER, ELIZABETH FAY                     3/30/1981
         PH  Disregard Traffic Control Device                          DPS   622

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 03:15PM
================================================================================

H186011  -01 H186011 01  BROWN, RICHARD LEE II                     5/09/1989
         PH  Registration/Expired Motor Vehicle                        DPS   711

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H186021  -01 H186021 01  MCKENZIE, AUGUSTA LEE                     7/31/2008 M
         TM  Speeding (School Zone) 6 to 10                            DPS   700

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 03:45PM
================================================================================

H186023  -01             BURKE, REMINGTON JAMES                    3/03/2007 M
         PT  Public Intoxication-Minor                                 DPS   684

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 01:15PM
================================================================================

H186033  -01 H186033 01  DUHON, JERROD EVANS                       3/20/1986
         PH  Use of Wireless Communication Device School Zone          DPS   720

             Court Docket:  3/24/2026 02:15PM
================================================================================

            36  TOTAL CASES

            27  TOTAL PERSONS


